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XVAPOR DELUXE

Model: 4146/02
Code: 00P414602AR0
EAN: 8003705114609

Is the new movable steam cleaner that features a handy accessory compartment on its base. Thanks to the
natural force of steam, cleans all the household surfaces ensuring maximum hygiene without using
chemical detergents: tiles, glass surfaces, parquet, marble, carpets. The wide range of accessories allows
an accurate cleaning of windows and every kind of surface.

Product specifications

Power 1500W
Stainless steel Boiler 4

Boiler capacity 1600 ml
Heat up time 8 minutes
Pressure 5 BAR
Safety cap and safety gun 4

Light on/ Ready steam light v
ON/FF button v

Steam regulation knob v
Accessories storage on body 4

Many accessories included v
Working time 55 minutes
Adaptor/Nozzle v

Floor brush adaptor 4

Floor brush v
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Windows brush

Big round brush
Small round brush
Funnel

Measuring cup

High pressure nozzle
Upholstery brush with cloth
Cloth for floor brush
Product length
Product width
Product height
Product weight

Box weight

Master weight
Master pieces

Pallet pieces

20 container pieces
40 container pieces

40H container pieces

R S X X X X X

37.00 cm
26.00 cm
30.00 cm
5.39Kg
7.15Kg
7.15Kg

25
530
1090
1280
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